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Restaurant Inventory 03-06-23
Picture

4

Beige and Brown Insulated 
Beverage Holder

9Small coffee carafe's

Large coffee carafe's
QuantityItem Description



23Sant Andrea small plate

Cermaric Plates and Bowls

Mainstays small plate 2

Oneida small plate 37

ABC small plate 87



Syscoware coffee saucer

Syscoware large plate

Oneida large plate 

287 +212

231

5

Rego Coffee Saucer

Rego Coffee Cup

1

5 +16

Syscoware small plate 378 +48

   



   

Buffalo three-ringed small bowl

Steelite small coffee saucer

Threshold small square plate

Threshold large square plate

Arcoroc large plate bowl

Buffalo ringed large plate

15

44

1

1

16

1



Cornerware ramenkin

Buffalo sauce bowl

Syscoware small floral bowl

7

   

Better Home & Garden small bowl

Better Home & Garden small 
ridged bowl

Hall Bowl

1

6

3

6

12



y    

Syscoware tiny floral bowl

Small blue-ringed bowl

Syscoware tiny ridged-lipped bowl

Oneida tiny ridged-lipped bowl

World tiny bowl

3

1

9

5

6



Oneida large bowl

Syracuse large bowl

Syscoware large bowl

16

Buffalo oval plate

20

9

26

23

14

ABC small bowl

Acopa large rectangle plate



513

  

ABC oval plate

Core oval plate

Syscoware large flower plate

30

10 +5

39

ABC large plate

Sant Andrea large plate 33

46R & W large plate



3

5

9Oneida 9/02 large plate

small poreclain boat

Classic Oneida large plate

75

11

1

    

Delco large plate

Oneida D-06 large plate

Oneida B-04 large plate



3

9

7

25

1

2

   

World Ultima large plate

Syracuse large large plate

Oneida large oval plate 

Buffalo small plate

Homer-Laughlin large plate

Buffalo triangle plate



26

1ABC soup bowl

18

53

103

35

  

Oneida small ridged-lipped plate

Buffalo small ringed teacup saucer

Buffalo small ringed coffee saucer

Syscoware small floral coffee 
saucer

Syscoware small floral plate



241

Buffalo small double striped plate

  

Acopa soup bowl 93

11

7

42

Buffalo small triple striped plate

Choice oval plate

Rego small coffee cup

ABC coffee cup 3



Syscoware coffee cup 67

Syscoware coffee cup

Glassware (plates, bowls, cups, etc.)
8" flute glass 9

61

9

2 + 84

   

Buffalo double ringed coffee cup

Buffalo triple ringed coffee cup



6" dessert glass

7 1/4" goblet glass

7 1/4" thick-necked goblet glass

5 1/2" wine glass

6 3/4" wine glass

4 5/16" glass

12

2

15

  

10

7

1



  

Libbey Duratuff 3 1/2" glass

Libbey Duratuff 3 3/16" glass

Libbey Duratuff 4 3/8" glass

3 5/8" glass

3 3/4" glass

4 3/16" glass

1

13

51

1

1

3



  

4 5/8" glass

5" glass 

4 7/8" glass

5 7/8" glass

5" straight glass 

6 5/16" glass 2

5

2

149

1

5



  

4 5/8" glass

Anchor Hocking 5" glass

6

6

24

7

1

6

5 1/4" glass

Floral ice cream bowl

Small ice cream bowl

Medium ice cream bowl



39

31

74

15

64" rotund glass

6 3/16" wine glass

6 3/16" textured neck wine glass 99

   

Large ice cream bowl

2 1/4" class cup

2 1/4" wide-rimmed glass cup



     g

6 3/8" wine glass

6 3/8" textured neck wine glass

5 1/4" thin necked goblet

5 1/4" thick necked goblet

5 1/4" textured thick necked goblet

26

33

27

242

480



5 1/4" thick necked square goblet

5 1/4" textured thick necked goblet

4 3/16" shallow dish glass 

4 3/8" shallow dish glass

Stella Artois 7 1/2" wine glass

8 1/16" wine glass

148

63

9

1

98

5



3 7/8" glass

5 3/4" handled and double ribbed 
necked glass

4 15/16" handled and short necked 
glass

   

7 7/16" wine glass

3 3/16" glass

3 7/16" glass

13

24

67

6

8

17



      

5 3/16" handled and slim necked 
glass

5 11/16" handled and single ribbed 
neck glass

85

1

4

7 7/8" wine glass

7 1/8" wine glass

Spiegelau 8 1/2" wine glass

Spiegelau 8 1/4" wine glass 1

1

11



Libbey Duratuff 3 13/16" glass

   

5 15/16" wine glass

264

7

Libbey Duratuff 3 9/16" glass

1

16

4

Trimark 5 3/4" glass

4 1/2" martini glass

5 5/8" mug 50



Libbey Duratuff 3 1/2" glass

2 15/16" shot glass

Libbey Duratuff 4 11/16" glass

Empyrean Brewing Co. 5 3/4" 
glass

Libbey Duratuff 3 3/16" 
pentagonal glass

  

3 5/8" glass 188

2

1

21

1

1



Syscoware shaker S & P Eiffel 
Tower

142

125

     

Libbey Duratuff 5 3/16" 
pentagonal glass

5 9/16" bottom textured glass

4 13/16" bottom bumped glass

8

2

12

3

5 3/4" bottom textured glass

Libbey tall whiskey glass



      
Tower

34

64

28

1

1

1

2 1/4" handled ribbed glass cup

6" textured flower vase

9" bulb base flower vase

7" cyclindrical base

8 1/2" textured vase

9 11/16" textured vase



5 5/8" wine glass

6" wine glass

Libbey Embassy Royale 8 3/4" 
flute glass

27

22

5

2

73

10 3/4" vase

4 1/2" wine glass

   



83Libbey Duratuff striped ringed 
plate

Duralex textured ringed small plate

Wide glass plate

Slim glass plate

642

Arcoroc 25 small plate

Textured small plate

2

64

60

2



4

1

1

Arcoroc 5 small plate

Large dimpled glass plate

Arcoroc 24 medium bowl glass 
plate

  

Arcoroc 25 medium glass plate 

Handled syrup holder

Butter holder

15

24

28



 

Textured glass bowl

glass bowl

9 1/8" flute glass

8 1/8" flute glass

7 3/8" goblet

3 1/8" rotund glass

4

1

1

1

1

1



   

7 1/4" 2019 MSP wine glass

7 13/16" 2020 MSP wine glass

8 5/8" wine glass

6 3/4" martini glass

7 1/2" wine glass

2 5/16" shot glass

1

1

1

9

5

31



Shaffers
2" 1/2 pans 52

4" 1/2 

2" quarter pans

154

   

SIP 3 3/4" rotund glass

7 1/8" mug

1

7



4" quarter pans

6" quarter pans

2" full pan

4" full pan

6" full pan 5

55

52

4" 1/16

41

15

6



Half lids

Quarter lids

3/4 lids

Tobassco caddies

 

6" 1/8 pans

2" 1/8 pans 7

12

42

2

16

3



300

 

Small baking sheet

Medium baking sheet

Large baking sheet

Wide black basket

Slim black basket

One quart pitcher 1

107

85

26

13



4

6

Miscelaneous items
1One quart pitcher

4 7/8" metal cup

6 3/4" metal cup

  

3 7/8" tin cup 4

6 3/4" tin cup 6
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